NOVEMBER EVENTS

November 4, Tuesday: PAYMENT DUE for November 15 Annual Dinner Dance

November 4, 11, 25, Tuesdays, 1:30 p.m.: Square Dancing at Greenspring Village

November 5, Wednesday: RSVP for November 6 Walk at Bluemont Junction Park in Arlington

November 6, Thursday, 11:00 a.m.: Walk at Bluemont Junction Park in Arlington

November 7, Friday: RSVP for November 8 Annual Memorial Mass/
RSVP for November 9 Roving Restauranteers — Old House Cosmopolitan

November 8, Saturday, 10:45 a.m.: Annual Memorial Mass

November 9, Sunday, 2:00 p.m.: Roving Restauranteers — Old House Cosmopolitan Grill

November 11, Tuesday: RSVP for November 13 Lunch at Eleni’s Greek Taverna

November 13, Thursday, 1:00 p.m.: Lunch at Eleni’s Greek Taverna

November 15, Saturday, 5:30 to 10:00 p.m.: Annual Dinner Dance

November 20, Thursday: RSVP for November 22 “A Murder Is Announced” at Greenspring

November 22, Saturday, 1:30 p.m.: “A Murder Is Announced” at Greenspring

November 22, Saturday, 3:00 p.m.: Christ House

November 23, Sunday: RSVP for November 27 Thanksgiving Day Dinner at Seasons 52

November 27, Thursday, 3:00 p.m.: Thanksgiving Day Dinner at Seasons 52

UPCOMING EVENT
December 6, Saturday, 12:00 noon: Christmas Party at Glory Days Grill
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